Produktinformation

Anbauoption
ohne Anbau

Pfostenbreite
AuBenmaB Tiefe
Seitenhdéhe
Schneelast
VerpackungsmaBe mm/Gewicht kg
Dachtiefe

Anzahl Pfosten
Umbauter Raum
Material
Dachform
Pfostentiefe
Dachflache
Dachbreite
AuBenmaB Breite
Firsth6he

Pavillon Cubus
Artikel-Nr. 45959

12 cm

320 cm
227 cm

75 kg/m?
3100x550x340x100
320 cm

4

22 m3
Leimholz
Flachdach
12 cm
10,24 m?
320 cm
320 cm
239 cm



